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104 EL GHAZOUANI
124 SAIGH

144 LE MOIGNE
143 NICOLAS
111 OULASRI

89 CHALHOUB
136 EL HARRAM
105 ZARGUI

133 RATIBE

92 BENJELLOUN
125 MARIJIA

110 EL IDRISSI DAFALI

106 BELKADI SADIK
81 JEAN-CLAUDE
83 OLIVIER
82 ADYL

109 BOURKOKO

107 BELKADI
94 BENBRAHIM

142 OUAROUR

100 BITSCH

101 BITSCH

122 AZUELOS

118 FASSI FIHRI
86 EL AMRANI

117 AOUSALAH

120 NEJME

108 BRICHA

141 LABRINI

116 SEBTI EL KHIATI
91 KHOLTY

103 LEILA

113 VERSCHUREN
87 DIOURI

134 SAVOURNIN

135 SAVOURNIN
96 SAPIO

146 COHEN SCARCERIEAU

102 WATCHI
93 EL KHALFAOUI
147 RAQIQ

148 SERRAF

98 BOUA-ASSALY
127 AARAB

99 REGARD

97 EL AZHARI

Prenom
AHMED
YOUSSEF
NICOLAS
SEBASTIEN
ABDELHADI
Jean Luc
KARIMA
MOHAMED
RACHIDE
OMAR
Abdeljalil
IDRISSI
HIND
Laurenceau
HENNION
Sayagh
ABDELLAH
SAAD
SALAHDDINE
Mohamed
DELPHINE
ERIC
JEREMY
OUSSAMA
MERYEM
Hanane
Mohamed
Fouad
DIKRA
MYRIAME
ALl

El omari
OPHELIE
MERIEM
STEPHANIE
PHILIPPE
MAGALI
CATHERINE
PATRICK
HALA
BOUTHAYNA
HOUDA
CHAWKY
Hasna
DENIS
BOUCHRA

Tps Off.

01:41:27
01:49:10
02:02:41
02:03:33
02:06:25
02:20:32
02:21:19
02:25:54
02:30:49
02:31:35
02:35:07
02:36:39
02:43:37
02:44:30
02:44:37
02:44:39
02:45:19
02:56:58
02:57:36
03:06:22
03:16:45
03:16:45
03:24:20
03:27:17
03:28:30
03:29:50
03:30:05
03:34:00
03:38:33
03:39:04
03:42:35
03:51:09
04:00:35
04:06:35
04:07:35
04:07:36
04:07:51
04:09:10
04:38:09
04:38:09
05:04:32
05:12:01
05:38:25
05:38:26
05:41:56
05:42:43

Tps Reel
01:41:21 20.72km/h
01:49:02 19.26km/h
02:02:20 17.17km/h
02:03:17 17.03km/h
02:06:20 16.62km/h
02:20:15 14.97km/h
02:21:12 14.87km/h
02:25:50 14.4km/h
02:30:30 13.95km/h
02:31:16 13.88km/h
02:35:00 13.55km/h
02:36:23 13.43km/h
02:43:17 12.86km/h
02:44:17 12.78km/h
02:44:26 12.77km/h
02:44:25 12.77km/h
02:45:13 12.71km/h
02:56:37 11.89km/h
02:57:11 11.85km/h
03:06:15 11.28km/h
03:16:24 10.69km/h
03:16:18 10.7km/h
03:23:53 10.3km/h
03:27:05 10.14km/h
03:28:08 10.09km/h
03:29:15 10.04km/h
03:29:54 10km/h
03:33:46 9.82km/h
03:38:22 9.62km/h
03:38:46 9.6km/h
03:42:20 9.45km/h
03:50:46 9.1km/h
04:00:19 8.74km/h
04:06:15 8.53km/h
04:07:10 8.5km/h
04:07:10 8.5km/h
04:07:32 8.48km/h
04:08:36 8.45km/h
04:37:53 7.56km/h
04:37:43 7.56km/h
05:04:03 6.91km/h
05:11:49 6.73km/h
05:37:55 6.21km/h
05:37:56 6.21km/h
05:41:20 6.15km/h
05:42:07 6.14km/h

Vitesse Moy.

Sexe Equipe
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PLANET SPORT
CTE

CTE

FITNES ZONE

FITNESS ZONE
CAFC
CASA BY BIKE

BENGUERIR
CAFC

BENGUERIR
CAFC

CASA BIKE
IMRANISHAQ
CAFC

CAFC

CASA BY BIKE
CLUB ELITE RUNING
CASA BYKE
IMRANISHAQ
NEJME

LBC KECH
CAFC
CASA BIKE

CASA BIKE
CASA BYKE
CAFC
CAFC
CAFC
CAFC
CASA BIKE
CASA BIKE
CAFC

CASA BY BIKE
SILLS & SKETCH
CASA BY BIKE
CASA BY BIKE

Nat.
MAR
MAR
FRA
FRA
MAR
FRA
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
FRA
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
LIB
MAR
FRA
MAR



